
 2019 Tioga Football Schedule  

Revised: September 3, 2019   

 
 
 

 High School Varsity 
Date   Opponent   Location          Time 
Friday, Aug. 16 Petrolia / Munday (S)  Petrolia   5:00 PM  
Friday, Aug. 23            Electra / Quanah (S)  Electra    5:00 PM  
Friday, Aug. 30 Tom Bean   Tom Bean   7:30 PM 
Friday, Sept. 6  Blue Ridge   TIOGA    7:30 PM 
Friday, Sept. 13 Sacred Heart   Muenster (SH Field)  7:00 PM 
Friday, Sept. 20  Celeste   TIOGA    7:30 PM 
Friday, Sept. 27 Wolfe City   Wolfe City   7:30 PM 
Friday, Oct. 4  Alvord    TIOGA +   7:30 PM 
Friday, Oct. 11 BYE  
Friday, Oct. 18 Era    Era *      7:30 PM 
Friday, Oct. 25 Muenster   TIOGA * <   7:30 PM  
Friday, Nov. 1  Cumby    Cumby *    7:30 PM 
Friday, Nov. 8  BYE       
 
District Game  *      Homecoming  +       Senior/Picture Night  <    Scrimmage  S 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Junior High  
Date   Opponent    Location  Time   
  
Thursday, Sept. 5  Blue Ridge    Blue Ridge  4:30 PM   
Thursday, Sept. 12 Sacred Heart    Tioga   4:30 PM   
Thursday, Sept. 19 Celeste     Celeste   4:30 PM   
Thursday, Sept. 26 Wolfe City    Tioga   4:30 PM   
Thursday, Oct. 3  Alvord     Alvord   4:30 PM 
Thursday, Oct. 10  Tom Bean    Tom Bean  5:00 PM 
Thursday, Oct. 17  Era     Tioga   4:30 PM 
Thursday, Oct. 24  Muenster    Muenster  4:30 PM 
Thursday, Oct. 31  Tom Bean    Tom Bean  4:30 PM   
 
 
 
    
       
Tioga High School Football Field Address:  Tioga High School 
(All Home Games Played at High School Field)  855 McKnight 
      Tioga, Texas  76271 


